 Thermal Gas Mass Flow Meter
APPLICATION
Oxygen, nitrogen, hydrogen, chlorine and multi-component gas
measurements.
Blast furnace gas, coke oven gas measurement.
Flue gas measurement.
Aeration and chlorine measurement in biogas and water treatment.
Compressed air measurement.

MICROMASS 5000LABTECH
 ORDER GUIDE
MM5000 Parameter Explanation Order Code
A Typs 1
B Caliber 10mm~6000mm (See Above Table )
diameter needed
C Measuring Range 0-120Nm/s
D Accuracy
A ± 1% reading
B ± 0.5% of full scale
A
E
Medium
temperature
A
F Sensing diameter
1. 3
2.  2.5
3.  16
4.  16
5.  12
3
G Signal output
1-4 ~ 20mA
2-RS485
3. Others customized
2
H Power supply
A. 24VDC/2W
B. 220VDC/2W
C. 110V/3W
B
I Relay alarms
A. 1-2 relay outputs
B. 5A/220V
C. 5A/30VDC
B
J Pressure (MPA)
A 0.6
B 1
C 1.6
D 2.5
E 4
F 6
G 10
H 16
J 20
H
K Body material
A-304 stainless steel
B-316 stainless steel
B
L
Mounting length/
shaft length
1. 160mm
2. 220mm
3. 300mm
4. 400mm
5. 500mm
6. 600mm
7. 1000mm
4
M
Explosion proof
grade
A. Intrinsic safety type (IA II CT5)
B. ATEX II Ex d IIC T4
A
Labtech Electronics Private Limited